
Practice Name City State Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Birmingham Heart Clinic Birmingham AL Dr. Michael Bailey 205-532-7715 systole01@yahoo.com www.birminghamheart.com

Southeast Alabama Medical Center Dothan AL Les McHugh 334-699-8111 lwmchugh@samc.org www.samc.org

Flowers Hospital Dothan AL Jon Joiner 334-793-5000  jjoiner@flowershospital.com www.flowershospital.com

St. Bernard's Jonesboro AR Connie Hill 870.761.4426 chill@arkheart.com 

Cardiology Specialists Medical Group Riverside County CA Jeff Savage, Office Manager 951-352-3937 Jsavage@csmedicalgroup.com

Riverside Medical Clinic Riverside CA Dr. Joseph Quan 951-782-3629

Cardiovascular Institute of San Diego San Diego CA Dr. Mehran Moussavian 619-616-2100 www.cvisd.com

Orlando Heart Specialists Orlando FL Dr. Kishore Ranadive 407-767-8554 x7003 kishoreranadive@gmail.com www.orlandocardiology.com 

Heart of the Villages The Villages FL Office Manager: Robert 352-674-2080 www.heartofthevillages.com

Georgia Arrhythmia Consultants & Research Institute Macon GA Dr. Daniel Haithcock 478-755-1560 dhaithcock@gacri.com www.gacri.com

Cardiovascular Associates Chicago suburbs IL Dr. Mohammed Khan 847-981-3680 mnktx@yahoo.com www.alexianbrothershealth.org/cardiovascular-associates

Elite Cardiology Solutions Elgin/Sycamore IL Dr. Paul Nguyen ecardiologysolutions@yahoo.com

Michigan Heart / St. Joseph Mercy Hospital Ann Arbor MI Dr. Timothy Shinn 734-712-8000 tshinn@michiganheart.com www.stjoeshealth.org/michiganheart

CentraCare Heart & Vascular Center St. Cloud MN Dr. John Schoenhard 320-209-1617 john.schoenhard@gmail.com

St. Vincent Hospital Billings MT Theresa Ketterling 406-657-7000 theresa.ketterling@svh-mt.org www.svh-mt.org

Nebraska Heart Institute and Heart Hospital Lincoln NE Linda Kester 402-328-3377 https://www4.practicematch.com/physicians/job_search.html?jobid=405889       
www.neheart.com

Hudson Valley Cardiologists Newburgh NY Dr. Munir Shikari 845-728-8999 mashikiri@gmail.com

Bay Area Cardiology & North Bend Medical Center Coos Bay OR Dr. Seth Giri 541-267-5151 x1534 
or 916-798-5005 barbara.rowe@nbmconline.com www.nbmconline.com

CCP West Chester PA Richard Hui 610-696-2850

Susquehanna Health Cardiology Williamsport PA Dr. Bosede Afolabi 570-321-2800 bafolabi@susquehannahealth.org www.susquehannahealth.org

Wellmont Health System Kingsport TN Jason Freeman 423-230-8270 www.wellmont.org

St. Thomas Heart Nashville TN Dr. Drew Pickett 615-329-5144 Robert.pickett@sth.org www.Saintthomasheart.com

Coastal Cardiology Association Corpus Christi TX Cherrie Gerstner 361-887-2900 cgerstner@ccardiology.com www.ccardiology.com


